° Success!

Your payment of X827.00 was successful.

Acknowledgement

&7 s

Acknowledgement for Payment of Bills/Demand notes.

Customer Name

Receipt No

Transaction ID

Transaction Date

Amount

Phone No

Account No

Bank Reference No

Invoice No

DCDC HEALTH SERVICES PVT LTD

ZKWRPOR0110102400110

9128657332

10-10-2024

827.00

08284-200626

9042207558

BBPSPP014284BC7BL7KLAAQ1

SKAR25001162568



