

Your payment of ₹827.00 was successful.

## Acknowledgement

BSIVL Connecting India
Connecting India

Acknowledgement for	Payment of Bills	s/Demand notes.
---------------------	------------------	-----------------

Customer Name	DCDC HEALTH SERVICES PVT LTD
Receipt No	ZKWRPOR0110102400110
Transaction ID	9128657332
Transaction Date	10-10-2024
Amount	827.00
Phone No	08284-200626
Account No	9042207558
Bank Reference No	BBPSPP014284BC7BL7KLAAQ1
Invoice No	SKAR25001162568